
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
S-O = Side-out
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 64 9 CHUNG Sun-Hye18 63 14 TAKAHASHI Miyuki

Scoring
Skills

Attack

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

48 147 Total Team
16 42 9 CHUNG Sun-Hye
13 38 6 CHOI Kwang-Hee

8 17 16 JUNG Dae-Young
6 63 Total Team
2 13 16 JUNG Dae-Young
1 3 5 KIM Sa-Nee
1 6 11 LEE Meong-Hee
2 86 Total Team
1 16 16 JUNG Dae-Young
1 17 5 KIM Sa-Nee

29 Total Team
85 296 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

63 147 Total Team
14 38 14 TAKAHASHI Miyuki
14 25 6 TANAKA Shinako
13 36 2 KUMAMAE Chikako
12 64 Total Team

3 13 15 HORAI Makiko
2 5 6 TANAKA Shinako
2 6 14 TAKAHASHI Miyuki
3 95 Total Team
2 19 14 TAKAHASHI Miyuki
1 23 18 OTOMO Ai

19 Total Team
97 306 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

KOR • Korea 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 KIM Jin-Yi
2 KIM Guy-Hyun
5 KIM Sa-Nee
6 CHOI Kwang-Hee
7 PARK Mee-Kyung
8 KOO Ki-LanL
9 CHUNG Sun-Hye

11 LEE Meong-Hee
13 KIM Mi-Jin
14 YANG Sook-Kyung
16 JUNG Dae-Young

L L L L

4
13

6

16
2
4

11

Coach:
Assistant:

KIM Cheol-Yong (KOR)
PARK Sam-Ryong (KOR)

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ONUKI Minako
2 KUMAMAE Chikako
3 SAKURAI YukaL
6 TANAKA Shinako

10 KAWAMURA Megumi
11 TAKESHITA Yoshie
12 NAITO Kanako
14 TAKAHASHI Miyuki
15 HORAI Makiko
16 SUGIYAMA Sachiko
17 NISHIBORI Ikumi
18 OTOMO Ai

L L L L
14

16
1

1
18

3
10

15

Coach:
Assistant:

YOSHIKAWA Masahiro (JPN)
YAMADA Akinori (JPN)

Referees: CHAREONPONG (THA) & WANG (CHN)

JPN
KOR 1

3 22
25

25
18

25
23

25
19

97
85

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:26 0:24 0:27 0:22 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

6 13,10014/11/2001
Saitama
Saitama Super Arena

Match duration:  Start: 19:00  End: 20:48  Total: 1:48
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Women's World Grand Champions Cup 2001
Round Robin


